Do YOU Want Winners Like This?

Virnon 76/7 Win Cumbrian Farmer 20/1 Win
San Quentin 7/1 Win  Queen Aggie 10/1 Win

iyodd

Early Odds Proofing for July 2018 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Early Odds. Early Odds website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 31st 19:05 Galway |Raeseeya 26.00 1.00 Loss 15 -1.00 8.32
Single 31st 16:45 El Astronaute 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 9.32
Goodwood
Single 31st 16:30 Lily Ash 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 10.32
Yarmouth
Single 31st 16:00 Breaking 6.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 5.82
Yarmouth Records
Single 31st 15:00 D'bai 10.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 6.82
Goodwood
Single 30th 16:30 Ayr Dark Defender 13.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 7.82
Single 30th 15:30 Ayr Strong Steps 12.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 8.82
Single 30th 14:10 Newton |Psychocandy 7.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 9.82
Abbot
Single 30th 13:50 Lingfield |Giant's 5.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 10.82
(A.W) Treasure
Single 29th 17:20 Uttoxeter|Compadre 15.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 11.82
Single 29th 16:35 Extra Large 8.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 12.82
Pontefract
Single 28th 16:55 Chester |Amazing 7.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 13.82
Michele
Single 28th 16:35 West Coast 6.00 1.00 Non-runner - 14.82
Newmarket Flyer
(July)
Single 28th 14:50 Mootasadir 5.50 1.00 Non-runner - 14.82
Newmarket
(July)
Single 28th 14:40 York Enjazaat 8.50 1.00 Loss 14 -1.00 14.82
Single 28th 14:15 Machell Place 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 15.82
Newmarket
(July)
Single 28th 13:10 Amber Spark 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 16.82
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 27th 20:10 Elegiac 3.75 1.00 Win 1 1.65 17.82
Newmarket
(July)
Single 27th 19:50 Major Valentine 15.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 16.17
Chepstow
Single 27th 19:20 Global Spirit 4.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 17.17
Chepstow
Single 27th 17:50 Wahaab 8.00 1.00 Non-runner - 18.17
Chepstow
Single 27th 16:10 Ascot Banditry 9.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 18.17
Single 26th 20:20 Newbury |Dotted Swiss 12.00 1.00 Non-runner - 19.17
Single 26th 16:40 Kodiac Express 9.00 1.00 Win 1 8.00 19.17
'Yarmouth
Single 26th 15:25 Sandown|Dream 8.00 1.00 Non-runner - 11.17
Machine
Single 26th 15:15 Excellent Team 21.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 11.17
\Worcester
Single 25th 20:40 Leicester|Christmas 10.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 12.17
Night
Single 25th 19:25 Sandown|Race Day 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 13.17
Single 25th 15:20 Lingfield |Islay Mist 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 8.67
Single 25th 15:00 Bath Galileo's Spear 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 9.67
Single 25th 14:40 Catterick |Smashing Lass 3.50 1.00 Win 1 2.50 10.67
Single 25th 14:10 Catterick |Fighting Spirit 26.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 8.17
Single 24th 20:40 Etisalat 6.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 9.17
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 24th 18:10 Stosur 8.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 10.17
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 24th 16:30 It's Never 15.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 11.17
Musselburgh  |Enough
Single 24th 15:45 Whitlock 15.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 12.17
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 24th 14:00 Ffos Las |Operative 6.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 13.17
Single 23rd 20:20 Bibliotheca 7.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 14.17
Ballinrobe
Single 23rd 18:50 Dream Point 8.00 1.00 Slipped Up - -1.00 15.17
Ballinrobe
Single 23rd 18:00 Beverley |Sincerely 11.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 16.17
Resdev
Single 23rd 17:10 Ayr Corton Lad 13.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 17.17
Single 23rd 16:55 Cartmel |Earthmoves 5.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 18.17
Single 23rd 16:10 Ayr Edgar Allan 12.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 19.17
Poe
Single 23rd 15:35 Ayr Acadian Angel 8.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 20.17
Single 22nd 18:00 Redcar |Dew Pond 11.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 21.17
Single 22nd 16:25 Mrs Lovett 3.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 22.17
Tipperary
Single 22nd 16:10 Newton |Barbara Villiers 21.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 23.17
Abbot
Single 22nd 15:20 Stratford |King Alfonso 21.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 24.17
Single 22nd 14:00 Redcar |Wild Hope 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 25.17
Single 21st 20:00 Haydock [Thistimenextye 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 26.17
ar
Single 21st 19:30 Haydock |Save The Bees 34.00 1.00 Win 1 31.35 27.17
Single 21st 19:15 Lingfield |Shamshon 3.75 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -4.18
Single 21st 17:20 Newbury |Lake Volta 4.33 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -3.18
Single 20th 20:55 Hamilton |Spray The Sea 9.00 1.00 Win 1 8.00 -2.18
Single 20th 20:00 Oathkeeper 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -10.18
Kilbeggan
Single 20th 19:45 Haddaf 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -9.18
Newmarket
(July)
Single 20th 19:10 Arabian Gift 3.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -8.18
Newmarket
(July)
Single 20th 16:50 Haydock |Quantatmental 17.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -7.18
Single 20th 16:40 Newbury |Dashing Poet 12.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -6.18
Single 19th 20:45 Epsom [Sea Tide 13.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -5.18
Single 19th 18:20 Penarth Pier 3.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -4.18
Doncaster
Single 19th 17:55 Epsom |Gerry The 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -3.18
Glover
Single 19th 16:25 Killarney |Model Cloud 17.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -2.18
Single 19th 16:10 Swendab 10.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -1.18
Chepstow
Single 19th 15:00 Hamilton |Straightothepoi 7.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -0.18
nt
Single 18th 18:40 Zahirah 9.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 0.82
Yarmouth
Single 18th 17:40 Count D'Orsay 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 1.82
Fairyhouse
Single 18th 16:10 Lingfield |Greenview 10.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 2.82
Paradise
Single 18th 16:00 Catterick |Pop Telecom 8.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 3.82
Single 18th 14:40 Lingfield |Take Fright 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 4.82
(A.W)
Single 18th 13:40 Lingfield |Indian Warrior 3.75 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 5.82
(A.W)
Single 17th 20:50 Mercian King 9.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 6.82

\Worcester




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 17th 17:50 Little Stevie 9.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 7.82
\Worcester
Single 17th 15:50 Burren View 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 8.82
Chelmsford Lady
(A.W)
Single 17th 15:40 Bath Justice Lady 15.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 9.82
Single 16th 21:10 Acclafrith 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 10.82
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 16th 21:00 Killarney |Diamond Hill 3.25 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 6.32
Single 16th 16:55 Ripon  |Agincourt 7.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 7.32
Single 16th 16:20 Ripon  |Atkinson 3.75 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 8.32
Grimshaw
Single 16th 16:05 Ayr Presidential 4.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 9.32
Single 16th 15:20 Ripon Rosina 4.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 10.32
Single 16th 15:05 Ayr Odds On Oli 3.75 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 11.32
Single 15th 17:35 Jessica Rabbit 4.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 12.32
Southwell
Single 15th 17:15 Perth Green Zone 5.00 1.00 Non-runner - 13.32
Single 15th 16:20 Stratford |Level Of 17.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 13.32
Intensity
Single 15th 14:50 Rossetti 5.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 14.32
Southwell
Single 15th 14:35 Sligo Holy Motivation 5.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 15.32
Single 14th 19:45 Salisbury|Eden Rose 6.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 16.32
Single 14th 18:30 Hamilton |Oriental 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 17.32
Splendour
Single 14th 17:35 Newton |Polo The 34.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 18.32
Abbot Mumm
Single 14th 16:15 York Humble Hero 4.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 19.32
Single 14th 16:00 Newton |Rise Of An 6.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 20.32
Abbot Empire
Single 14th 15:55 Poetic Charm 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 21.32
Newmarket
(July)
Single 14th 15:45 Chester |Lucky Deal 3.25 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 16.32
Single 14th 15:35 Ascot Cross Counter 3.75 1.00 Win 1 2.06 17.32
Single 13th 20:40 Ffos Las [D'Gentle 7.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 15.26
Reflexion
Single 13th 20:30 Chester [Piedita 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 16.26
Single 13th 19:05 Ffos Las |Joueur 3.50 1.00 Win 1 2.50 11.76
Bresilien
Single 13th 18:00 Ffos Las |Cafe Au Lait 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 9.26
Single 13th 17:35 Aqua Libre 3.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 4.26
Chepstow
Single 12th 21:05 Newbury [Nicklaus 4.33 1.00 Win 1 3.00 5.26
Single 12th 18:45 Bucky Larson 4.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 2.26
Leopardstown
Single 12th 16:50 Dundalk |Alfredo Arcano 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 3.26
(A.W)
Single 12th 16:45 Symbolization 5.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -1.74
Newmarket
(July)
Single 12th 16:10 Strict Tempo 15.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -0.74
Newmarket
(July)
Single 12th 16:00 Affina 4.33 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 0.26
Doncaster
Single 12th 15:35 Raa Atoll 6.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 1.26
Newmarket
(July)
Single 12th 14:25 Legends Of 3.25 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 4.26
Newmarket \War
(July)
Single 12th 13:50 First Eleven 3.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 5.26
Newmarket
(July)
Single 11th 19:25 Kempton |Summer 6.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 6.26




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
(A.W) Blossom
Single 11th 18:25 Kempton |Directory 10.00 1.00 Win 1 9.00 7.26
(A.W)
Single 11th 17:15 Catterick |Perfect 5.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -1.74
Thought
Single 11th 15:50 \alcartier 4.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -0.74
'Yarmouth
Single 11th 15:40 Catterick |Ghost 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 0.26
Single 11th 15:20 Hope Is High 4.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 1.26
Yarmouth
Single 11th 14:40 Catterick |Mutanagel 3.75 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 2.26
Single 11th 14:20 Sarvi 4.33 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 3.26
'Yarmouth
Single 10th 20:40 Brighton [Bombshell Bay 3.25 1.00 Win 1 2.25 4.26
Single 10th 19:30 Uttoxeter|Competition 4.00 1.00 Win 1 3.00 2.01
Single 10th 19:20 Dorans River 17.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -0.99
Roscommon
Single 10th 16:15 Inpromptu 8.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 0.00999999999
\Wolverhampto 99998
n (A.W)
Single 10th 14:30 Danehill Desert 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 1.01
Pontefract
Single 9th 18:50 Texas Radio 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 2.01
Roscommon
Single 9th 17:00 Balkinstown 9.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 3.01
\Worcester
Single 9th 16:15 Be Bold 8.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 4.01
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 9th 15:55 Tommy 5.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 5.01
\Worcester Hallinan
Single 9th 14:50 Avarchie 10.00 1.00 Win 1 9.00 6.01
\Worcester
Single 9th 14:20 The Last But 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -2.99
\Worcester One
Single 8th 16:40 Ayr Forever A Lady 5.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -1.99
Single 8th 16:30 Smiling Eliza 6.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -0.99
Fairyhouse
Single 8th 15:40 Limerick |The Game 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 0.00999999999
Changer 99998
Single 8th 14:05 Limerick |Reaver 15.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 1.01
Single 8th 14:00 Ayr Visitant 13.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 2.01
Single 7th 20:10 Ventura Gold 4.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 3.01
Nottingham
Single 7th 19:30 Carlisle |Rock N Rolla 4.00 1.00 Win 1 3.00 4.01
Single 7th 18:40 Meshardal 6.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 1.01
Nottingham
Single 7th 17:35 Naas Roses Queen 9.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 2.01
Single 7th 17:10 Leicester|Makambe 3.75 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 3.01
Single 7th 14:10 Sandown|Saxon Warrior 3.25 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 4.01
Single 6th 21:05 Haydock |Palmer 7.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 5.01
Single 6th 20:40 Something 9.00 1.00 Win 1 8.00 6.01
Chelmsford Lucky
(A.W)
Single 6th 20:30 Haydock |Kraka 10.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -1.99
Single 6th 18:55 Greaves 7.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -0.99
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 6th 18:15 Haydock |Global Art 5.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 0.00999999999
99998
Single 6th 17:10 Jfoul 6.00 1.00 Win 1 4,75 1.01
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 6th 15:00 Sandown|Persian Moon 4.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -3.74
Single 6th 13:20 Sandown|Open Wide 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -2.74
Single 5th 20:40 Epsom |Lord 3.50 1.00 Non-runner - -1.74
Clenaghcastle
Single 5th 19:05 Dawerann 13.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -1.74




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Bellewstown
Single 5th 18:00 Epsom |The Otmoor 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -0.74
Poet
Single 5th 17:50 Heavenly 13.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 0.26
Tipperary Rainbow
Single 5th 16:40 Perth Loud And Clear 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 1.26
Single 5th 15:50 King Of 9.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 2.26
Yarmouth Dreams
Single 5th 15:10 Perth Nefyn Bay 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 3.26
Single 5th 14:10 Perth My Brother 3.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -1.74
Single 4th 21:10 Bath Delirium 8.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -0.74
Single 4th 20:30 Erin 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 0.26
Bellewstown
Single 4th 19:50 Kempton |Percy's Word 10.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 1.26
(A.W)
Single 4th 15:40 Malton Rose 4.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 2.26
\Worcester
Single 4th 14:30 Samantha 9.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 3.26
Musselburgh |James
Single 3rd 20:30 Stratford [Sword Of Fate 7.50 1.00 Win 1 4.88 4.26
Single 3rd 17:00 Brighton |Wotadoll 4.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -0.62
Single 3rd 15:15 Hamilton |Boundary Lane 6.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 0.38
Single 3rd 14:30 Brighton |Stormbound 10.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 1.38
Single 2nd 21:00 Windsor [Al Ozzdi 3.75 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 2.38
Single 2nd 20:45 Hamilton |Morticia 4.50 1.00 Non-runner - 3.38
Single 2nd 19:45 Hamilton |Elegiac 2.62 1.00 Win 1 1.38 3.38
Single 2nd 17:15 Maldonado 4.00 1.00 Win 1 3.00 2
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 1st 15:35 Windsor |Moving 6.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -1
Forward

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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